
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From Corporation Counsel, submitting an informational report regarding a Professional Services
Contract amendment in the amount of $35,000, from $190,000 to $225,000, with Reinhart, Boerner,
Van Deuren S.C. for the provision of legal representation relating to the Downtown Transit site and
the potential Couture project. (PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 14-540, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 8/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

